S E R I E S  8 1 6 1
DIN Rail Mount
Signal Conditioner
Operates from 12 to 28 VDC Power
Provides Wheatstone Bridge Excitation
± 5 or ± 10 Volts Output Signal
4 to 20 mA Current Output Signal
Built-in, Switch Actuated, Shunt Calibration

0
1   2   3   4
How to order
Base Model
8161– DIN Rail Mount Strain Gage Signal Conditioner
Calibrated Output Signal
0 Voltage
1 Current
Output Signals (internal jumper selectable)
1 ± 10 Volts and 4 to 20 mA
5 ± 5 Volts and 4 to 20 mA
Bridge Excitation (internal jumper selectable)
1 10 VDC
5 5 VDC
Version Code
A Initial Release
Example
8161– 0 1 1 A Strain gage signal conditioner with ± 10 Volts
and 4 to 20 mA output signals, 10 VDC bridge
excitation, and calibrated in voltage.
3425 Walden Avenue, Depew, NY 14043-2495 USA
Force / Torque Division toll free 888-684-0004
24-hour SensorLineSM 716-684-0001
Fax 716-684-8877    E-mail force@pcb.com
Web site www.pcb.com
ISO 9001:2000 CERTIFIED                 A2LA ACCREDITED to ISO 17025
© 2004 PCB Group, Inc. In the interest of constant product improvement, specifications are subject to change without notice.
PCB, ICP, and TORKDISC are registered trademarks of PCB Group, Inc.